ﬂvﬁn\yqv Family & Consumer Sciences

o8l

Cent¥ible Nutnition Program

Helping Families Eat Better for Less

UNIVERSITY
or WYOMING

Cooperative Extension Service

Would you consider working for one month if you received 1 ¢ for the first day and the amount doubled each day after that?

|3 S

HAQ

6 [

7 P

1 [ : 5
le 2 4e 8¢ 16¢ 32¢
2¢ 4¢ 8¢ 16¢ 32¢ 64¢
b « H s [0 o B s 12 Y qewim E $40.96
G4e $1.28 $2.56 $5.12 $10.24 $20.48 $40.96
$1.28 $2.56 $5.12 $10.24 $20.48 $40.96 $81.92
E $81.92 E $163.84 q@uﬁ.& E $655.36 E q E
$81.92 $163.84 $327.68 $655.36
$163.84 $327.68 $655.36 ?

-]

jEl

This material was funded by USDA's Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program. The Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program provides nutrition assistance to people with low income. It can
help you buy nutritious foods for a better diet. To find out more, in Wyoming call 800-457-3659 or contact your local social services office. In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department

of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, religion, political beliefs or disability. To file a complaint of discrimination,
write USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410 or call (800)795-3272 (voice) or (202)720-6382 (TTY). USDA is an equal opportunity

provider and employer.

0811




ﬂﬂﬂﬁg Family & Consumer Sciences

() Helping Families Eat Better for Less

UNIVERSITY
or WYOMING

Cooperative Extension Service

Would you consider working for one month if you received 1¢ for the first day and the amount doubled each day after that?

5

a

I le H le H 2¢ = 4¢ 8¢ 16¢ ﬂ 32¢
le 2¢ 4e 8¢ 16e 32¢
2¢ 4¢ 8¢ 16¢ 32¢ 64¢
8 [P H $1.28 10 [JEEEPER 11 | 12 YT qﬁmo.& E $40.96
$1.28 $2.56 $5.12 $10.24 $20.48 $40.96 $81.92
E $81.92 E $163.84 E $327.68 E $655.36 E $2,621.44 E $5,242.88 E $10,485.76
$81.92 $163.84 $327.68 $655.36
$163.84 $327.68 $655.36 $1,310.72

E $20,971.52 E $41,943.04 E $83,886.08 E $167,772.16 E

$335,544.32

2

$671,088.64

28]

$1,342,177.28

$2,684,354.56

30)

$5,368,709.12

=

This material was funded by USDA's Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program. The Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program provides nutrition assistance to people with low income. It can
help you buy nutritious foods for a better diet. To find out more, in Wyoming call 800-457-3659 or contact your local social services office. In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department

of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, religion, political beliefs or disability. To file a complaint of discrimination,
write USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410 or call (800)795-3272 (voice) or (202)720-6382 (TTY). USDA is an equal opportunity

provider and employer.

081




