

Family & Consumer Sciences

Cent#ible Nutrition Program

Cooperative Extension Service UNIVERSITY of WYOMING

Penny A. Day Calendar:

Would you consider working for one month if you received 1¢ for the first day and the amount doubled each day after that?

29	22	步	&	_
		\$81.92 <u>\$81.92</u> \$163.84	64¢ 64¢ \$1.28	
30	23	\$163.84 \$163.84 \$327.68	\$1.28 \$1.28 \$2.56	2 1¢ 1¢ 2¢
	24	\$327.68 \$327.68 \$655.36	\$2.56 \$2.56 \$5.12	20 20 40
	25	\$655.36 \$655.36 ?	\$5.12 \$5.12 \$10.24	4 4 ¢ 4 ¢ 8 ¢
	26	19	\$10.24 \$10.24 \$20.48	8¢ 16¢
	27	20	\$20.48 \$20.48 \$40.96	16¢ 16¢ 32¢
	28	21	\$40.96 \$40.96 \$81.92	32¢ 32¢ 64¢

help you buy nutritious foods for a better diet. To find out more, in Wyoming call 800-457-3659 or contact your local social services office. In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, religion, political beliefs or disability. To file a complaint of discrimination, write USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410 or call (800)795-3272 (voice) or (202)720-6382 (TTY). USDA is an equal opportunity This material was funded by USDA's Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program. The Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program provides nutrition assistance to people with low income. It can



Family & Consumer Sciences

Cent#ible Nutrition Program

Helping Families Eat Better for Less



Penny A. Day Calendar:

Would you consider working for one month if you received 1¢ for the first day and the amount doubled each day after that?

					30 \$5,368,709.12	\$2,684,354.56
\$1,342,177.28	27 \$671,088.64	26 \$335,544.32	25 \$167,772.16	24 \$83,886.08	23 \$41,943.04	22 \$20,971.52
21 \$10,485.76	20 \$5,242.88	\$2,621.44	\$655.36 \$655.36 \$1,310.72	\$327.68 \$327.68 \$655.36	\$163.84 \$163.84 \$327.68	\$81.92 \$81.92 \$163.84
\$40.96 \$40.96 \$81.92	\$20.48 \$20.48 \$40.96	\$10.24 \$10.24 \$20.48	\$5.12 \$5.12 \$10.24	\$2.56 \$2.56 \$5.12	\$1.28 \$1.28 \$2.56	8 64¢ 64¢ \$1.28
7 32¢ 64¢	6 16¢ 16¢ 32¢	8¢ 16¢	4¢ 4¢ 8¢	2¢ 2¢ 4¢	2 1¢ 1¢ 2¢	1

help you buy nutritious foods for a better diet. To find out more, in Wyoming call 800-457-3659 or contact your local social services office. In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, religion, political beliefs or disability. To file a complaint of discrimination, write USDA. Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410 or call (800)795-3272 (voice) or (202)720-6382 (TTY). USDA is an equal opportunity This material was funded by USDA's Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program, The Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program provides nutrition assistance to people with low income. It can